300 linear feet of new bluestone curbstone, 
furnished and set. 

600 linear feet of old bluestone curbstone, re-
dressed, rejointed and reset. 

The time allowed for doing and completing 
the above work is thirty working days. 

The amount of security required will be 
Two Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($2,500). 

3. FOR REGULATNG AND PAVING 
WITH ASPHALT BLOCK PAVEMENT ON 
CONCRETE FOUNDATION THE ROADWAY 
OF 174TH ST., FROM AUDUBON AVE. TO 

i(nlAgeerWA'slf.  E 	estimate of amount of work to 
done: 

2,500 oquare yards of asphalt block pavement. 
490 cubic yards of Portland cement concrete,

[...]

The period during which the repairs are to be 

made and the termination of this contract shall 
be until December 31, 1912, or until all the 
work called for in this contract shall have been 
completed. 

The , amount of security required will be 
Seventeen Thousand Dollars ($17,000). 

The bidder will state the price of each item 
or article contained in the specifications or 
schedules herein contained or hereto annexed, 
per foot, yard or other unit of measure, or 
article by which the bids will be tested. The 
extensions must be made and footed up.